## Form IV

## Statement about ownership and other particulars about newspaper IASLIC Bulletin

Place of publication:	Indian association of Special Libraries and Information Centres (IASLIC), P 291 CIT Scheme No. 6M Kankurgachi, Kolkata 700 054, West Bengal India.
Periodicity of its publication:	Quarterly
Printer's Name:	Sri Jayasunder Gupta
Nationality:	Indian
Address:	Moodran Graphica, 41 GokulBoral Street, Kolkata -700012
Publisher's Name:	General Secretary
Nationality:	Indian
Address:	Indian Association of Special Libraries and Information Centres
	(IASLIC), P 291 CIT Scheme No. 6M Kankurgachi, Kolkata 700
	054, West Bengal India.
Editor's Name:	Prof Pijushkanti Panigrahi
Nationality:	Indian
Address:	Indian association of Special Libraries and Information Centres
	(IASLIC), P 291 CIT Scheme No. 6M Kankurgachi, Kolkata 700
	054, West Bengal India.
Name and address of individuals who	Sri Abhijit Kumar, General Secretary, Indian Association of
own the newspaper and partners or	Special Libraries and Information Centres (IASLIC), P 291 CIT
shareholders holding more than one	Scheme No. 6M Kankurgachi, Kolkata 700 054, West Bengal
per cent of the total capital: .	India

I, Sri Abhijit Kumar, hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 31.03.2022

Sd/-(Sri Abhijit Kumar) General Secretary, IASLIC

